Instruction
Manual
Basic Line Torque
Sensor
Type 4520A...
ä
4520A_002-515e-01.14
Instruction

500 500
1 000 1k0
Ordering Example Type 4520A010
Torque sensor: Rated torque 10 N·m: 010
Ordering Key
Type 4520A
Included Accessories
• None
Optional Accessories Type/Art. No.
• Female cable connector KSM000703
with solder lug 12 pin
• Connecting cable, length 5 m, 12 pin KSM124970-5
– flying leads
• Connecting cable, length 2,5 m, 12 pin KSM185380-2,5
– CoMo Torque
• Control Monitor CoMo Torque 4700B...
evaluation instrument for torque sensors
(see data sheet 4503A_000-595)
• Connecting cable, length 5 m KSM07203-5
12 pin neg. – 12 pin pos.
11. Accessories and Ordering Key
Index
4520A_002-515e-01.14  Seite 25
12. Index
A
Accessories and Ordering Key ................... 24
Application/Key Feautures ......................... 5
Applikationsbeispiele ................................. 8
C
Calculation Example for Lever Arm Length 20
Construction Calibration Device ................ 19
D
Declaration of Conformity ......................... 23
Description of the Measuring System ........ 6
Disposal Instructions .................................. 4
E
Electrical Block Diagram ............................. 6
Electrical Configuration of Speed Measurement 9
Electrical Connections of the Sensor .......... 10
Examples of Application ............................ 8
F
Frictional Torque Control in Production ..... 16
H
Help .......................................................... 3
I
Important Information ............................... 4
Installing the Signal Lead ........................... 11
Instruction for Electrical Installation ............ 12
Introduction ............................................... 3
M
Maintenance .............................................. 21
Mechanical Application and Mechanical
Installation.............................................. 16
Mechanical Design ..................................... 6
Mechanical Installation .............................. 14
P
Plug Connection ........................................ 11
Possible Installation Type 4520A… ............ 15
R
Repairs ....................................................... 22
S
Static Calibration ........................................ 19
Supply and Evaluation ................................ 18
T
Torque Measuring Shaft Version RA .......... 17
	1.  Introduction
	2.  Important Information
	2.1 Disposal Instructions for Electrical and Electronic Equipment
	3. Application and Key Features
	4. Description of the Measuring System
	4.1 Mechanical Design
	4.2  Electrical Block Diagram
	4.2.1  Examples of Application
	4.3 Electrical Configuration of Speed Measurement
	5. Electrical Connections of the Sensor
	5.1  Plug Connection
	5.1.1 Installing the Signal Lead
	5.2  Instruction for Electrical Installation
	5.3  Connection Cables
	5.4  Mechanical Installation of the Torque Sensor
	5.5  Possible Installation Type 4520A...
	6. Mechanical Application and Mechanical Installation of the Torque Sensor Type 4520A...